
Director      Christopher McDonough (609)292-5106  christopher.mcdonough@treas.nj.gov 

Deputy Director      Corey Amon   (609)292-5010  corey.amon@treas.nj.gov 

Director of Operations & Compliance Officer  Susan Sarnowksi  (609)292-8869  susan.sarnowski@treas.nj.gov 

Chief of Staff      Amanda Truppa   (609)777-2945  amanda.truppa@treas.nj.gov 

Domestic Portfolio Management   Brian Arena   (609)777-2946  brian.arena@treas.nj.gov 

Head of International Equity    Karen Paardecamp  (609)292-2251  karen.paardecamp@treas.nj.gov 

Fixed Income Portfolio Management   Timothy Patton   (609)943-5445  timothy.patton@treas.nj.gov 

Alternative Investments     Meghan Desai   (609)292-8876  meghna.desai@treas.nj.gov 

Cash Management Fund    Linda Brooks   (609)984-4187   linda.brooks@treas.nj.gov 

Director of Accounting     Ainsley Reynolds  (609)984-4189   ainsley.reynolds@treas.nj.gov 

Chief Trading Officer     Michael Wszolek  (609)777-1333  michael.wszolek@treas.nj.gov 

Secretary to the State Investment Council  Ernestine Jones-Booker  (609)292-3272   ernestine.jones-booker@treas.nj.gov 
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